© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 3
Data Sheet
Accessories for the Cisco Unified Wireless IP
Phone 7921G, 7925G, 7925G-EX, and 7926G
Models
To enhance the user experience, Cisco and our third-party partners offer many
accessories for the Cisco® Unified Wireless IP Phone 7921G, 7925G, 7925G-EX, and
7926G models. Table 1 lists these accessories with descriptions.

Wired headsets for
Cisco Unified Wireless
IP Phone 7921G,
7925G, 7925G-EX, and
7926G models
The Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phones support tri-band four-conductor 2.5-mm-plug headsets and ear buds. The audio
portion of a headset must sound good to the user and to the party on the far end. Sound is subjective, and Cisco cannot
guarantee the performance of any headsets, but some of the headsets at the sites listed here have been reported to
perform well on Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phones. It is your responsibility to test this equipment in your own
environments to determine suitable performance. For information about headsets, please visit:
● http://www.plantronics.com/cisco
● http://www.jabra.com
Table 2 provides ordering information for the accessories.
Table 2. Ordering Information
Part Number Product
CP-DSKCH-7925G-BUN Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G, 7925G-EX, 7926G Desktop Charger
CP-MCHGR-7925G-BUN Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G, 7925G-EX, 7926G Multi-Charger
CP-CASE-7925G= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G, 7925G-EX Leather Case
CP-HOLSTER-7925G= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G, 7925G-EX Holster Case
CP-RUG-CASE-7925G= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G Ruggedized case
CP-CASE-7926G= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7926G Leather Case
CP-HOLSTER-7926G= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7926G Holster Case
CP-HOLSTER-7921G= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7921G Holster Case
CP-LOCK-7921G= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7921G, 7925G, 7925G-EX, 7926G Lock Set
CP-SHOULDER-7921G= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7921G, 7925G, 7925G-EX, 7926G Shoulder Strap for Leather Case